

06.11.2024.
01.
Ct. No.237

CRR 1333 of 2020

Bd.

M/s. Prakash Vanjiya Private Limited
-vs-
Central Bureau of Investigation

Mr. Amajit Defor the CBI.

Due to inadvertent and typographical mistake, at the top of the order dated 3rd October, 2024 the case number has been wrongly typed as *CRR 1333 of 2022* instead of **CRR 1333 of 2020.**

Let the said correction be incorporated and be made part of the order dated 3rd October, 2024 and other portion of the said order shall remain unaltered.

Certified copy of the order dated 3rd October, 2024, if already supplied, be corrected accordingly.

(Dr. Ajoy Kumar Mukherjee, J.)