

25
08.05.2026
Ct. No. 39
Jayanta

CRR/1333/2020

M/S PRAKASH VANJIYA PVT LTD
VS
CBI

Adv. S. Ganguly

... for the Petitioner.

1. Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of the Petitioner.
2. None appears for the Respondent.
3. List this matter after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)